
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
FINANCE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3364
ANSWERED ON:12.12.2014
FOREIGN INVESTMENT IN THE COUNTRY
Gawali (Patil) Ms. Bhavana

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether foreign Countries have invested in the country;

(b) if so, the details thereof in various fields like agriculture, milk, service from 1st November, 2013 to 1st November, 2014; and

(c) the position of Maharashtra State in that inflow of investment?

Answer

Minister of State in the Ministry of FINANCE (SHRI JAYANT SINHA)

(a) to (b) Yes, Sir. Sector-wise Foreign Direct Investment (FDI) equity inflows from November 2013 to September 2014 is at Annexure
A.

(c) Region-wise FDI equity inflows from November 2013 to September 2014, as reported to regional offices of RBI is placed at Annexure B.
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